
2011-2012 Iowa Alpha Mu Chapter 

Committee Members 

 

 

Committees Email Represents 

Region 
County 
Campus 

Term 
Ends 

Membership:   

Gene Mohling – Chair mohling@iastate.edu  R15 2012 

Jim Johnson norenej@peoplepc.com  Life Member 2012 

Sandra McKinnon sandram@iastate.edu  R12 & 17 2013 

    

Awards/Recognition:   

Sherry McGill mcgills@iastate.edu R5 2012 

Jeanine Baldwin baldwinj@iastate.edu  Polk 2012 

Carol Peterson - Chair carolp@iastate.edu Winnebago 2013 

Mark Hanna hmhanna@engineering.iastate.edu  Campus 2013 

Alan Ladd aladd@iastate.edu R17 2013 

Mary Beth Kaufman mbkaufma@mail.iastate.edu  R17 2013 

Laura Sternweis lsternwe@mail.iastate.edu Campus 2013 

    

Auditing:   

Jim Fawcett fawcett@iastate.edu  R15 2013 

Dale Miller, Chair dmill@iastate.edu Marion 2012 

Greg Brenneman gregb@iastate.edu R15 2012 

    

Nominating Committee:    

Annette Brown, Co-Chair annbrown@iastate.edu  R8 2012 

Bill Drey, Co-Chair drey@iastate.edu Montgomery 2012 

Dennis Johnson djohn@iastate.edu Worth 2013 

    

Global Relations Committee:   

Kelvin Leibold, Co-Chair kleibold@iastate.edu  R8 2013 

Kapil Arora, Co-Chair pbtiger@iastate.edu  R8 2013 

    

ISUCEP Member Issues & Concerns:    

Virgil Schmitt vschmitt@iastate.edu  R16 & 20 2013 

    

ISUCEP Professional Development:    

Mark Licht, Chair lichtma@iastate.edu R12 2012 
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